

PC-125/16

13.1.17

Present:- Cl. for petitioner

Cl. for respondent no. 2

Cl. for respondent no. 4

Vakalatnama filed by respondent no. 4. Objections, if any be filed by respondent no. 4.

Respondent no. 3 is not served. Be served again on taking steps for 28.3.17.

(AJAY GOEL)
ADJ-1/North/Delhi/13.1.17