

PC No. 125/16

14-03-2018

Present: Petitioner in person.

Counsel for R-4.

R-2 in person.

Steps not taken for service of R-3.

On request, another opportunity is granted to the petitioner to serve R-3, on fresh steps, returnable on 01-05-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/14-03-2018