

PC No. 125/16

01.05.2018

Present: Petitioner in person.

Ld. Counsel for R2 with R2.

None for R4.

Process to R3 not received back. Be awaited.

Fresh process to R3 be issued on filing of PF/RC and through courier returnable for 07.06.2018.

Dasti be also given, as prayed for.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/01.05.2018