

PC No. 125/16

16-08-2019

Present: Petitioner with counsel.

Sh. S.L. Sharma, counsel for R-2.

Sh. Saurabh Tiwari, counsel for R-4.

Respondent no.3 is exparte.

Cross-examination of PW-1 on behalf of R-4 concluded. No other PW is present.

Put up for RPE on 01-10-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/16-08-2019