

PC No. 125/16

01-10-2019

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Navrattan Kumar, Sub-Registrar, Civil Lines

MCD, who states that details of submitted record were not correctly furnished. Matter is adjourned for PE on 21-11-19. Petitioner to take appropriate steps.

NEERAJ GAUR)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/01-10-2019