

PC No. 125/16

Shiv Kumar Aggarwal vs State and ors.

07.09.2020

Present: None for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

In pursuance of Order no. 30914-30976/D&SJSecc./COVID/
North/RC/2020 dated 29.08.2020 of Ld. District & Sessions Judge (N),
Rohini, Delhi, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 12.11.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/07.09.2020