

PC No.125/16

01.11.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Petitioner in person.

Sh. Saurabh Tiwari, counsel for R-4.

Sh. Deepak, counsel for the objector.

File is not traceable.

Ahland is directed to trace the file and place on record. **Parcha Yaadast** be prepared accordingly.

Put up for further proceedings on 08.02.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.11.2021