

PC 125/16

SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL Vs. STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS

24.05.2022

Present: Ms. Rashmi Jain, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Rohit Kumar, proxy counsel for counsel for R4.

No PW present.

Be put up on 17.08.2022 for PE. Witness be
summoned on filing of PF. Diet money be paid on spot.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.05.2022